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9
02:30

1100 m
1.778 

Flach

Simulcast from Club Hipico Concepcion Chile
Rennpreis: 1.778
SIMULCAST from Club Hipico Concepcion Chile, Chile Race #9. To Wager Please ask for Laurel Race #9. Handicap, Open, 3 yo's & up, 
Dist. 1100 meters. 

1
1100

Box: 1
ML: 6,0

54.90

Furat
10j. dunkelbr W [CL] (Grand Daddy - Telina)

Trainer: Maria R. Escobar
Besitzer: Los Vitorios

Bryan Gajardo Alexis Corde

18.06 Chc 3 1100 4,7 Bryan Cordero Mister Leo , Beniamino Gili (CHI), Furat (CH
13.06 Chc 4 1000 6,1 Nicolas Venegas La Septima Luna , Gran Legolas (CHI), Laur
11.06 Chc 6 1100 4,8 Luis Rojas Clave Maestra , Fray Leon (CHI), Estoy En 
04.06 Chc 7 1000 4,1 Sebastian Gonzalez Grande Candonga , Rio Ancoa (CHI), Vamo
28.05 Chc 6 1000 11,6 Reinaldo Polanco Van Der Sar , Rey Irlandes (CHI), Ragnarok

2
Box: 2
ML: 13,0

55.80

Ultrasonido
8j. rotbraun W [CL] (Court Vision - Hypsa)

Trainer: Victor E. Gallardo
Besitzer: Matoto Tomitomi

Jose L. Leiva

18.06 Chc 5 1000 7,8 Nicolas Venegas Judge Room , Mi Polita (CHI), Amen (CHI)
13.06 Chc 6 1100 3,1 Luis Rojas Divine Colt , By The Book (CHI), Brave Hors
11.06 Chc 4 1000 13,9 Luis Rojas Sahara Snow , Musico Urbano (CHI), Califor
04.06 Chc 3 1100 25,7 Luis Rojas Principe De Oro , Pepe Seis (CHI), Ultrasoni
23.05 Chc 1 1100 9,3 Luis Rojas Ultrasonido , Tren Del Lago (CHI), Ragnaro

3
Box: 3
ML: 11,0

54.90

Macdub
5j. rotbraun W [CL] (Exaggerator - Heartrudis)

Trainer: Erik C. Montecinos
Besitzer: Susana

Jose Arturo Villablanca Cha

18.06 Chc 5 1100 5,1 Gustavo Vera Senorita Romana , Plunge (CHI), Money Ho
11.06 Chc 8 1000 25,3 Jaime Mino By The Book , Trini Lita  (CHI), Money Hone
04.06 Chc 9 1100 14,9 Jaime Mino Rey Irlandes , Ragnarok (ARG), Tio Milo (C
23.05 Chc 1 1000 6,2 Jaime Mino Macdub , Arabian Story (CHI), La Septima L
21.05 Chc 2 1100 7,2 Jaime Mino Arabian Story , Macdub (CHI), Tromboncito 

4
Box: 4
ML: 13,0

55.80

Rio Ancoa
4j. dunkelbr W [CL] (Grand Daddy - Tan Yi)

Trainer: Raul O. Vasquez
Besitzer: Herpri

Johann Olate

11.06 Chc 6 1000 9,2 Johann Olate By The Book , Trini Lita  (CHI), Money Hone
04.06 Chc 2 1000 4,9 Johann Olate Grande Candonga , Rio Ancoa (CHI), Vamo
28.05 Chc 10 1000 4,2 Jose Ayala Van Der Sar , Rey Irlandes (CHI), Ragnarok
05.03 Chc 3 1100 18,0 Jaime Mino Afnan , Mister Atlas (CHI), Rio Ancoa (CHI)
27.02 Chc 3 1000 10,1 Freddy Inostroza Principe De Oro , Shining Story (CHI), Rio A

5
Box: 5
ML: 55,0

55.80

Tococo
4j. rotbraun H [CL] (Mr Speaker - Marilore)

Trainer: Carlos Marcelo Cordova Araya
Besitzer: Danpoch

Jaime Adolfo Mino Fica

11.06 Chc 2 1000 12,2 Jaime Mino Hanzo , Tococo (CHI), Ventto (CHI)
04.06 Chc 1 1000 10,4 Jaime Mino Tococo , Degona (CHI), Belleza Divina (CHI
14.05 Chc 5 1000 9,5 Cristian Rojas Mr Zeta , Gracia Bella (CHI), Principe Del S
07.05 Chc 8 1100 56,6 Juan Campos Clave Maestra , Dominga Misterio (CHI), De
25.04 Chc 5 1100 38,6 Jose Moya Loyalty , Furat (CHI), Money Honey (CHI)

6
Box: 6
ML: 31,0

55.80

Gilligan
9j. grau/bra W [CL] (Mastercraftsman - Giardin

Trainer: Carlos Miguel Norambuena
Besitzer: Carlitro

Cotrina Ghean

13.06 Chc 8 1100 14,0 Johann Olate Divine Colt , By The Book (CHI), Brave Hors
28.05 Chc 1 1100 17,5 Johann Olate Gilligan , California Tiger (CHI), Yoshida (C
23.05 Chc 7 1300 20,2 Ghean Cotrina Tromboncito , El Suizo (CHI), Tio Milo (CHI)
14.05 Chc 6 1300 18,5 Ghean Cotrina Primo Yiyo , El Mechon (CHI), Dama Azul (
28.04 Vsc 14 1300 55,2 Moises Donoso Super Tango , Miss Lady Kat (CHI), Luca Br

7
Box: 7
ML: 21,0

54.00

Shoun
7j. dunkelbr H (Empire Maker - Swerve)

Trainer: Reinaldo B. Bello
Besitzer: Maitte Y Sofia

Juan A. Campos

18.06 Chc 9 1100 7,4 J Gallardo Senorita Romana , Plunge (CHI), Money Ho
15.03 Chs 9 1000 16,1 Reinaldo Loyola Gato Grande , Pelambre (CHI), Sagitas (CH
27.01 Hch 2 1200 11,4 Ariel Varas Invito Yo , Shoun, Waquar (CHI)
18.01 Hch 5 1000 21,0 Rafael Cisternas Three Point , Chao Nena (CHI), Sandrine (C
06.01 Hch 11 1200 12,1 Andres Covarrubias Sale Primero , Cree Un Monstruo (CHI), Ma

8
Box: 8
ML: 13,0

54.00

Vamos Que Se Puede
5j. dunkelbr W [CL] (Bad Daddy - Sweet Talkin

Trainer: Pedro Santos
Besitzer: Mar Y Sol

Nicolas Ignacio Venegas O

13.06 Chc 7 1000 9,3 Gustavo Vera Chacayalino , Mary Angel (CHI), Imagen Pe
04.06 Chc 3 1000 16,2 Jose Villablanca Grande Candonga , Rio Ancoa (CHI), Vamo
28.05 Chc 1 1100 13,2 Luis Aros Vamos Que Se Puede , The Real Fafa (CHI
21.05 Chc 4 1100 20,7 Luis Aros Amen , Laura Helena (CHI), The Real Fafa (
06.02 Chc 6 1100 5,3 Johann Olate Mister Leo , Engla (CHI), Exclusive Raider (

9
Box: 9
ML: 3,0

55.80

Plunge
4j. rotbraun H [CL] (Exaggerator - Copia Ciega

Trainer: Maria R. Escobar
Besitzer: Espinoza De L., Iris

Gustavo Vera

18.06 Chc 2 1100 18,8 Juan Torres Senorita Romana , Plunge (CHI), Money Ho
13.06 Chc 9 1100 20,8 Juan Torres Divine Colt , By The Book (CHI), Brave Hors
11.06 Chc 7 1000 15,4 Juan Torres Hanzo , Tococo (CHI), Ventto (CHI)
23.05 Chc 7 1100 2,5 Rivera Covarrubias Ultrasonido , Tren Del Lago (CHI), Ragnaro
14.05 Chc 4 1000 5,1 Juan Campos Gran Kevin , Mi Polita (CHI), Van Der Sar (

10
Box: 10
ML: 55,0

54.90

Tio Milo
10j. rotbraun W [CL] (Dylan Thomas - Lady Syl

Trainer: Maria R. Escobar
Besitzer: Papi Juan

Luis Eduardo Rojas Arangu

11.06 Chc 7 1000 5,0 Luis Rojas By The Book , Trini Lita  (CHI), Money Hone
04.06 Chc 3 1100 9,4 Luis Rojas Rey Irlandes , Ragnarok (ARG), Tio Milo (C
28.05 Chc 2 1100 5,4 Burgos Perez By The Book , Tio Milo (CHI), El Suizo (CHI)
23.05 Chc 3 1300 13,3 Burgos Perez Tromboncito , El Suizo (CHI), Tio Milo (CHI)
14.05 Chc 8 1000 5,5 Cristian Rojas Cayetana , Clave Maestra (CHI), Engla (CHI

Ergebnis: Quoten:


